Tel  914.793.0700  |  Fax  914.793.4527  |  jonard.com
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958
Solar+ Clamp Meter CAT III 1500 V - ACM-1500DC   |   Data Sheet
Elevate your high voltage DC work with the Jonard ACM-1500DC CAT III 1500 V True-RMS Clamp Meter. This versatile
device is tailor-made for professionals working in solar arrays, wind power farms, electric railways, data centers, and
uninterruptible power supplies. It excels in precision, measuring up to 2500 V DC, 1500 V AC, and up to 999.9 A DC or
AC through the clamp jaws. The slim jaw design ensures access to even the most congested combiner boxes, and the test
leads are CAT III 1500 V DC rated for peace of mind.
• Measures up to 2500 V DC and 999.9 A DC or AC through its slim tip clamp jaws
• CAT IV 600V, CAT III 1500V, Class 2, Double Insulation Safety Rating to protect from electrical shocks
• Jaw opening is perfect for cables, such as solar cables, whose conductors are a maximum of 1.38” (35 mm) in
diameter
• Test results can be saved onto onboard storage and can be  transferred via Bluetooth
• IP 54 rating for dust and water resistance for ultimate protection while working outdoors
SPECIFICATIONS
MAX AC CURRENT 999.9 A
MAX DC CURRENT 999.9 A
MAX AC VOLTAGE 1500 V
MAX DC VOLTAGE 2500 V
POWER (DC) 999.9 kVA/2500 kVA
RESISTANCE 999.9 Ohm/9.999 kOhm/99.999 Mohm
CAPACITANCE 100.0 uF/1000 uF
TEMPERATURE -40°C~400°C/-40°F~752°F
JAW OPENING 35 mm
OVERVOLTAGE CATEGORY CAT III 1500V/CAT IV 600V
BLUETOOTH APP BT 5.0
INRUSH CURRENT ✓
PEAK ✓
LPF ✓
TRUE RMS ✓
WEIGHT N/A
UPC # 810132435454